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BukopucToByWTE Ui Nepenik sanutade AnA oGpaHoro kKypHany, wob
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* Bu abo Bawi konern 3HaTe Npo Uel xypHan?
— Yu yuTanu Bu cTATT LBOro #ypHany padiwe?
— Uu moHa nerko nepernaHyTH HaRHOoBIWI nyBnikayil y ubomMy xypHani?
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I3 21 500+ KypHaJIIB y SCOpPUS TLIbKHI
20% (4200) — KypHaJIU BIAKPHUTOIO
noctyiy (Open Access journals)

Y kareropii Scopus “Business,
Management and Accounting”
13 1081 xkypHaJy TUIbKH 71 — Open Access,
y KkaTteropil “Economics” — 84 13 881
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For authors signing the copyright transfer agreement

e unlinepen option 15 not selected the corresponding author will be presented with the
copyright transfer agreement (CTA) to sign. The terms and conditions ofthe CTA can be
previewed in the samples associated with the Copyright FAQS below:

CTA Terms and Conditions hifp:fauthorsenvices. wiley.comibauthorfags_copyright.asp

For authors choosing OnlineCpen

Ifthe CnlineCpen option is selected the corresponding altwsLywill have a choice of the following
Creative Commans License Open Access Agreements (DAA):

|3 nnaTtoto 3a
nyosnikauito

Creative Commaons Attribution License DAA
Creative Commaons Attribution Nan-Caommercial License CAA
Creative Commaons Attribution Mon-Commercial -MoDerivs License CAA

To preview the terms and conditions of these open access agreements please visitthe Copyright
FACs hosted on Wiley Author Services hitp:fautharservices wiley.comibautharfags_copyright.asp
and visit httpfwrww wileyopenaccess.comidetailsicontent 2f25db4c 87 /Capyright—License_html.

Ifyou selectthe OnlineCpen oplion and your research is funded by The Wellcome Trust and
members of the Research Councils UK (RCUK) vou will be given the appartunity to publish your
article under a CC-BY license supporting you in complying with Wellcome Trust and Research
Councils UK requirements. For mare information an this policy and the Journal's compliant self-
archiving policy please visit: http/ffrarw wiley.comigofunderstatement.

http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1002/(1ISSN)1740-4762/homepage/ForAuthors.html
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Springer

KYpHaJINU

&) Springer Open

Get published Explore Journals About Books
e Article processing charges

Find the right journal ) _ _ _ _ _
All articles published in our journals are open access and freely available onling,

immediately upon publication. This iIs made possible by an article-processing charge
Article-processing (APC) that covers the range of publishing services we provide. This includes provision of
charges online tools for editors and authors, article production and hosting, liaison with
abstracting and indexing services, and customer services. The APC, payable when your
manuscript is editorially accepted and before publication, is charged to either you, or
Peer Review process your funder, institution or employer.

Editorial policies

Open access
waiver fund

Impact factor
Supplements and APCs vary by journal; visit our journal pages for individual journal fees.
collections

https://www.springeropen.com/qget-published/article-processing-charges
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Scholarly Open Access
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Critical analysis of schola pen-access publishing

Home About the Author Disclaimer LIST OF PUBLISHERS LIST OF STANDALONE JOURMNALS

Other pages

[Nepenik XmKaubKknx
XypHanis Ta BUAaBUIB Big
bibniotekapsa Jeffrey Beall
(CanT NPUNUHUB ICHYBaHHSA
y CiyuHi 2017 p.)

LIST OF PUBLISHERS

Beall’s List:

Potential, possible, or probable predatory scholarly open-
access publishers

This is a list of questionable, scholarly open-access publishers. We
recommend that scholars read the available reviews, assessments and
descriptions provided here, and then decide for themselves whether they
want to submit articles, serve as editors or on editorial boards. The criteria
for determining predatory publishers are here.

We hope that tenure and promotion committees can also decide for
themselves how importantly or not to rate articles published in these
journals in the context of their own institutional standards and/or
geocultural locus. We emphasize that journal publishers and journals
change in their business and editorial practices over time. This list is kept
up-to-date to the best extent possible but may not reflect sudden,
unreported, or unknown enhancements.

o The 5th Publisher

o ABC Journals

0 A M Publishers

o Abhinav

o Academe Research Journals

o Academia Publishing

o Academia Research

0 Academia Scholarly Journals (AS])

o Academic and Business Research Institute
0 Academic and Scientific Publishing

o Academic Direct Publishing House

| ||Search|

RECENT POSTS

o Sci-Hub Will Increase
Academic Plagiarism

o New Name, Same Horrible
Business: OMICS International

o Mew Open-Access Publisher:
Clyto Access

o Medical Journal Accepts Sting
Paper, Gets Tipped Off, Retracts

o The TR Master Journal List is not
a Journal Whitelist

Select Month v

CATEGORIES

o article processing charges
o Australia
o Mandates

o Misleading metrics

o Open-access policy

o Open-access sanctions

o Plagiarism

o Platinum open access

o Pseudo-science

o Scholarly Open-Access Publishers
o Society Publishers

o spam email

o Unethical Practices

o Register
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(predatory journals)

Opapasy  3'aBuUnucs Konii
NOro cauty, Lo solestuase
BUTATyBanu marepianu
apxiBu i3 KeLuy. ‘

Contact me here

http://beallslist.weebly.com
https://predatoryjournals.com/journals/
https://web.archive.org/web/20170111
172309/https://scholarlyoa.com/individ
ual-journals/

BEALL'S LIST OF PREDATORY
JOURNALS AND PUBLISHERS

STANDALONE |JOURNALS CONTACTY OTHER THMIN NK CHECK SUN I

Sources

sher/lournal s predatory his webale is a copy of Beall's list of pi
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https://web.archive.org/web/20170111172309/https:/scholarlyoa.com/individual-journals/

ArpecruBHA e-MeunJ PO3CUIKA

IlnaTa 3a mybJikailiro 70 pereH3yBaHHs
BizcytHs (HegocTtaTHs ) 1HGOpMaIlisd Ha CanTi
Hepniroua pegakiiiiiHa KoJieris (HeBigoMi IMeHa)
HecniBnazinHs reorpadil y TeMaTHII 1 aBTOpax

blibllie Ipo KpuTepll BKIIOUEHHS BU/IABIIIB Y IEPEIK
— 3a IOCUJIAaHHSAM
http://beallslist.weebly.com/uploads/3/0/9/5/30958
339/criteria-2015.pdf .
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Beb-calT HEITPO30pUU, MaJIO BIZIOMOCTEMN

bepe rpoliiil 7715 BKJIIOUEHHS B IIEPEJIIK.

[Toxka3HUKU AJ1s1 OUIBIIOCTI a00 BCIX KyPHAJIIB Y
CIIHCKY 3POCTAIOTh IIIOPOKY.

Kommnanis BukopuctoBye Google Scholar sik cBoio
6as3y JaHUX JIJIs PO3PaxXyHKY ITOKa3HUKIB

MeTpuka BUKOPHUCTOBYE TepMiH “impact factor".

MeToauka oOuMcIeHHs BUrajlana, HeHaykoBa abo
HEOPUTIHAJIbHA.

https://predatoryjournals.com/metrics/
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I[HOeKCcyBaHHS B 6asax gaHux (Web of Science )

. . c Clarivate Site Se
- Master journal list Analytics

Customer Care  Training

Master Joumnal List

MASTER JOURNAL LIST

Submit a journal =

SEARCH OUR MASTER JOURNAL LIST

Search Type:
Title Word v

JOURMNAL LISTS

JOURMAL LISTS FOR SEARCHABLE DATABASES

Web of Science Core Collection
Arts & Humanities Citation Index®
Science Citation Index Expanded™
Social Sciences Citation Index®
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Subject Indexes on the Web of Science platform
Biclogical Abstracts
BIOSIS PREVIEWS

http ://m I I . C | arivate . CO m/ Biological Abstracts/RRM

Zoclogical Record



http://ip-science.thomsonreuters.com/mjl/
http://mjl.clarivate.com/

Scimago Joumnal & Country Rank

WHAT IS SCIMAGOJR FOR?

JOURNAL RANKS COUNTRY RANKS VIZ TOOLS

https://www.elsevier.com/solutions/scopus/content

http://www.scimagojr.com/

Scopus
Ha CTOPIHITI
Scopus Content -
OHOBJIKOETHCA 4-5
pas IpOTATOM

POKY

SCImago Journal
& Country Rank -
OHOBJIIOETHCS pa3
Ha pIK, 13
IIIBPIYHOIO
3aTPUMKOIO (Y
YepBHI 2017 p. —
3a 2016)
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[HOeKCyBaHHS B 6a3ax JaHUX

Powered by Scopus Help v

Journal Metrics Get involved >

CiteScore 2016 values are here! Citstions in 2016
CiteScore metrics from Scopus are comprehensive, transparent, current and free metrics for serial titles in Scopus. Documents from 3 years

Search or filter below to find the sources of interest and see the associated metrics. Report using these annual metrics and track

the progress of 2017 metrics with CiteScore Tracker 2017.
2014 | 2015 | 2016
Be sure to use qualitative as well as the below quantitative inputs when presenting your research impact, and always use more

than one metric for the quantitative part.

Refine titles [©) @ CiteScore 2016 methedology & Download all metrics

Refine by subject areas... Q Search titles... Q  201e v Show more filters
Showing 22 618 titles

CiteScore metrics calculated on 31 May, 2017, SNIP and 5)R calculated on 27 June, 2017

Highest . "
® Title CiteScore ™ CiteScore ~ teSrore - Ciaflons  Documents g0 ited  sNIP SR
Percentile
1 Ca-A Cancer Journal for Clinicians 89.23 99% 1/117 11,957 134 72% 67.564 39.285
Hematology
2 Chemical Reviews 42,79 99% 1/354 33,976 794 97% 10.369 19.282

General Chemistry

https://journalmetrics.scopus.com/
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ﬁxpenmen al Oncology

Fiziolohichnyi Zhurnal
Klinicheskaia khirurgiia

Likarska sprava
Mikrobiolohichnyi zhurnal
Oftalmologicheskii Zhurnal
Problems of Cryobiology and
Cryomedicine

Problemy radiatSiinoi medytSyny
ta radiobiolohii

Biopolymers and Cell



CKJyiag Scopus

B Active journals

B Active book series
B Active trade journals

™ Inactive journals,
book series,
trade journals

https://www.elsevier.com/ data/assets/pdf file/0007/69451/0597-Scopus-Content-Coverage-Guide-
US-LETTER-v4-HI-singles-no-ticks.pdf
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The Impact Factor

Introduced in 1950’s by Eugene Garfield: ISI

citations
/ 100 published
v/_ :

articles
published 40 60 time

year 1 year 2 year 3

IF(year3)=100/40+60 =1

Po3paxoBy€eETHCA TUIBKU AJIA *KYPHAJIIB y IBOX 0a3ax
Science Citation Index Expanded (SCIE) Ta Social
Sciences Citation Index (SSCI) Web of Science Core
Collection
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SCImago Journal Rank (SJR) — Scopus

BpaxoBy10TbCs HE TIJIbKU MUTYBAHHA 1 KJIBKICTD
cTaTel, a U «Bara» ;KypHaJy, 3 IKOT0 341 CHIOEThCS
IIUTyBaHHSA Ta Bara camol IIuTaTH BIAIOBIIHO JI0
TpaAMIlll MUTYBaHHS B Taay3l.

https://www.journalmetrics.com/sjr.php
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CiteScore — Scopus

Citations in 2016

Documents from 3 years

pelFEN 2013 2015 | 2016 |[Eelelm

https://www.journalmetrics.com/sjr.php
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SJR

Title
1 CA- A Cancer Journal for Clinicians
2 Nature Reviews Genetics
3 Nature Reviews Immunology
4 Nature Reviews Molecular Cell Biology
5  Annual Review of Immunology
6 Cell
7 Quarterly Journal of Economics
8 Reviews of Modern Physics
9  Annual Review of Astronomy and Astrophysics

10 Nature Reviews Cancer

http://www.scimagojr.com/journalrank.php

OI1 10 xypHanis 3a SJR 2016 p.

Type

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

¥ SJR

index

131

292

316

352

267

655

205

271

151

355

Total
Docs.
(2016)

43

166

146

152

23

693

40

46

18

115

Total

Docs.

(3years)

141

615

581

535

72

1885

121

123

43

513

Total
Refs.

3503

8029

7719

9128

4155

29440

2401

12278

4779

9863

Total

Cites

(3years)

11929

7131

8256

8150

2513

42666

986

4383

1512

7806

Citable

Docs.

(3years)

118

183

195

214

72

1690

120

117

42

207

Cites /

Doc.

(2years)

128.75

39.69

36.47

45.11

28.83

23.55

7.45

36.57

30.53

32.32

Ref./
Doc.

81.47

48.37

52.87

60.05

180.65

42.48

60.03

266.91

265.50

85.77

N

IR

N/

N

N
/1N
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OI1 10 xypHanis 3a SJR 2016 p. (kaTeropis

SJR edicine)

Title

1 CA-A Cancer Journal for Clinicians
2 Nature Reviews Genetics

3 Nature Reviews Immunology

4 Annual Review of Immunology

5 Nature Reviews Cancer

6 Physiological Reviews

7 Immunity

8 New England Journal of Medicine

MMWR. Recommendations and reports : Morbidity and mortality weekly
report. Recommendations and reports / Centers for Disease Control a

10  Nature Medicine

Type

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

http://www.scimagojr.com/journalrank.php?area=2700

131

292

316

267

355

293

329

862

112

468

Total
Docs.
(2016)

43

166

146

23

115

31

284

2093

285

Total

Docs.

(3years)

141

615

581

72

513

114

740

6005

1119

Total
Refs.

3503

8029

7719

4155

9863

13346

12791

16530

1456

9997

Total

Cites

(3years)

11929

7131

8256

2513

7806

3339

12626

76513

619

15985

Citable

Docs.

(3years)

118

183

195

72

207

108

709

2373

34

804

Cites /

Doc.

(2years)

128.75

39.69

36.47

28.83

32.32

25.60

16.03

33.90

27.07

21.03

Ref. /
Doc.

81.47

48.37

52.87

180.65

85.77

430.52

45.04

7.90

242.67

35.08

m m % W\ & & W
(N (1N N

)
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SJR

Professions)

Title
1 MMWR. Morbidity and mortality weekly report 8
2 Journal of Cardiovascular Magnetic Resonance 8
3 American Journal of Sports Medicine
4  British Journal of Sports Medicine

5 Sports Medicine

Vital and health statistics. Series 2, Data evaluation and
methods research

7 Human Brain Mapping
8 Journal of Bone and Joint Surgery - Series A
9 Statistical Methods in Medical Research

10 Exercise Immunology Review

Type

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

journal

SJR index

6.772
162

68

176

123

142

17

161

214

62

http://www.scimagojr.com/journalrank.php?area=3600

Total

Docs.

(2016)

356

94

365

540

187

330

417

146

Total
Docs.
(3years)

936

1045

1260

1050

408

22

1102

1622

148

TOI 10 xypHanis 3a SJR 2016 p. (kateropis Health

Total
Refs.

2925

3235

11914

10060

11004

47

22773

10572

4763

1000

Total

Cites

(3years)

5783

1893

6224

4959

2658

90

5485

5471

387

210

Citable

Docs.

(3years)

567

320

1090

345

22

1089

1244

134

29

Cites /
Doc.
(2years)

10.93

6.07

7.23

3.50

478

412

7.80

Ref./
Doc.

8.22

3447

32.64

18.63

58.84

23.50

69.01

25.35

32.62

125.00

i
(IR

¢
IR

\ Y

(IR

ly
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YKpaiHcbKi )xypHanu 3a SJR 2016 p. (kaTeropis
SJR p yp p. ( p

Title Tvpe ¢ SUR H Total Docs. Total Docs. Total Total Cites Citable Docs. Cites / Doc. Ref. /
P index (2016) (3years) Refs. (3years) (3years) (2years) Doc.
1 Experimental Oncology journal 35 56 182 1498 172 178 1.02 26.75
Problemy radiatsiinoi P-Jedy-t-syny ta ,
2 : 2 journal 2 24 77 595 19 77 0.24 24.79
radiobiolohii
3 Ukrainian biochemical journal journal 11 60 283 1705 103 279 0.38 28.42
Problems of Cryobiology and ) 0.188
4 journal AN 2 32 129 778 12 115 0.10 24.31
Cryomedicine Q‘L{
: ) 0.155
5 Cytology and Genetics journal m 1 77 303 2043 74 302 0.24 26.53
: : ; 0.130
6  Fiziolohichnyi Zhurnal journal =y g 0 251 0 43 251 0.19 0.00
Likarska sprava / Ministerstvo okhorony ) 0.112
7 - ) £ journal 7 0 481 0 24 481 0.05 0.00
zdorovia Ukrainy
Mikrobiolohichnyi zhurnal (Kiev, Ukraine P 0105
8 journal 7 0 156 0 10 156 0.04 0.00
1993) Ea
o . , 0.102
9 Klinicheskaia khirurgiia journal 5 90 761 0 13 761 0.01 0.00

http://www.scimagojr.com/journalrank.php?country=UA&area=2700
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KBapTujib — paH:KyBaHHA »KYPHAaJIIB 3 IIEBHOI
TEMaTHKHU BIAIOBIAHO JI0 KIJIBKOCTI KypHAaJIIB y
KaTeropil Ta MiCIisl y PEUTHHTY.

Q1 — Haumkpani, Q4 — Hauripmil.
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Klinicheskaia khirurgiia (Q4) Experimental Oncology (Q3)
Citations per document - Citations per document
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Citations per document
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KBapTMHb Experimental Oncology (Q3)

@ Citable documents @ Non-citable documents @ Cited documents @ Uncited documents
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Likarska sprava (Q4)

@ Citable documents @ Non-citable documents + © Cited documents @ Uncited documents
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[lepMiroBaHHA 32 http://library.ukma.edu.ua/index.php?id=662
HY6H1Kau11 peMiloBaHHs HaykoBLiB HaYKMA

Y HauioHansHomy yHieepcuTeTi «Kueeo-MorunaHceka akagemia» gie MonoxenHA npo [MpemioBaHHA
cniepobithukie Ha¥KMA 3a nyOnikauii y BMZaHHAX, WO (HAEKCYHTbCA B  MDKHapOAHWX
HaykomeTpuyHux basax Web of Science Core Collection Ta (un) Scopus.

AlMepemanyTty «lepenik nperengeHTiB Ha npemii 3a nybnikauii WoS/Scopus»

BignoeigHo fo uboro AIMOMNOMEHHR, npemii 3a nybnikauii y BuAaHHAX, WO iHAEKCYKTbCA B
MiKHapogHWX HaykomeTpuuHux Dasax Web of Science Core Collection (kpim Emerging Sources
Citation Index) Ta (uu) Scopus npusHavawTeca [peaugentom Ha¥KMA pasiui Ha pik 3rigHo 3
pesynbTaTtamu nybnikayiiiHoi akTueHocTi cniepobiThukie HaYKMA 3a notounwit nepiog (3 01 rpyaxa
mMuHynoro poky go 01 uepeHA noTouHoro poky Ta 3 02 uepeHA notouHoro poky Ao 01 rpyaHA
NOTOYHOrO POKY ).

Ha nperwinaHHa MOXYTb NogaBaTCA 3aABKM Bif aBTOPIB, AKIi CTAHOM Ha MOMEHT NigpaxyHKy €
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What is transparency?

C Ball - Public Integrity, 2009 - Taylor & Francis

This article examines the evolving definition of transparency from a postmodernist approach.
It traces the meaning of transparency from its use by nongovernmental and supranational
organizations to its use in the international relations, nonprofit, public policy, and ...
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Research on ethics and integrity in governance: A review and assessment
DC Menzel - Public Integrity, 2005 - Taylor & Francis

This article reviews and assesses the research on ethics and integrity in governance

published in American journals in 1999-2004 and also focuses on research on this subject

in other nations and cultures. It follows upon an earlier article in this journal in which the ...
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Approaches to ethics management in the public sector: A proposed extension of
the compliance-integrity continuum

J Maesschalck - Public Integrity, 2004 - Taylor & Francis

The compliance-integrity continuum is the dominant framework for conceptualizing

approaches to ethics management. This article proposes extending it in the form of a fourfold

typology inspired by grid-group theory. An application to gift policies shows how the ...
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Morality politics in American cities

EB Sharp - 2005 - Taylor & Francis

American cities have always grappled with the politics of morality, although the specific
moral questions change over time. Morality issues currently debated and legislated in US
cities include abortion, gambling, the sex industry. gay rights. and illegal drugs. In Morality ...
Liutosaro B 70 pxepenax [oe'Asani ctatti [Mocnatuca 3bepertu

Ethics training in US cities: Content, pedagogy, and impact

JP West, EM Berman, JP WEST, EM BERMAN - Public Integrity, 2004 - Taylor & Francis
Ethics training is crucial to government and corporate compliance and values-oriented
initiatives. Results from a national survey of cities indicate that about two-thirds of cities use
some form of ethics training. It is mandatory in one-third of cities for all employees and ...
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umtaTA] Is Public Entrepreneurship Ethical?
S Cohen, W Eimicke - Public Integrity, 1999
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